GIGAIPC Co., LTD.
B1-A,No. 205 Sec. 3,Beixin Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 23143, Taiwan
Phone: +886-2-89131312 | Fax: +886-2-89131332  sales@gigaipc.com | www.gigaipc.com
SDM-1345EAL
Specifications Application Scenarios
• Digital Signage
• Menu Board
• Video Wall

• M.2 Screw P/N: 25KSG-130048-S0R *1
• M.2 Bracket P/N: 25ST1-1231Z0-S7R *1
Order Information
• SDM: 9MRLUCALMR-SI (Box packing)
Optional Kit
• Internal Wi-Fi Cable P/N: 25CA0-090004-A5S (90mm) *1 + 25CA0-280003-A5S (280mm) *1
• External Wi-Fi 5 Antenna P/N: 25CA0-112001-A5S *2
• External Wi-Fi 6/6E Antenna P/N: 25CA0-163002-A5S *2